

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.16418 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	22.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter after two (02) weeks. _____ TRR, J GRL	